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Michael John Hyman

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Michael John Hyman
Postcode

Date of birth February 1948

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CHESTERFIELD EVENTS AND
MARATHON LTD

PROTON PALS LIMITED
PROSTATE AND BREAST CANCER
WITH PROTONS LIMITED

THE CHESTERFIELD AND
DERBYSHIRE MARATHON
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY
KIDS "N" CANCER UK

PROTON THERAPY FOUNDATION UK

CKC (CHESTERFIELD) LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
10323143

10009089
10008975

08638416

07403873

07402680
04321635

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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915476037

British

915476037

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
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17/02/2016
16/02/2016

05/08/2013

12/10/2010

11/10/2010
13/11/2001

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



